• 3000 Addressable Devices
• Selectable Sensitivity
• 10 Year Battery Life
• Attractive Compact Design
• Simple On-site Re-calibration
• Surface Mount Technology
• Compatible with the Complete
Range of EDA Products

Lockable Head
Coloured Body
ORDER CODES
EDA-R300 Radio Optical Smoke Detector
EDA-J300 Radio Ionisation Smoke Detector
EDA-D300 Radio Rate of Rise Heat Detector
EDA-S300 Radio Fixed Point Heat Detector
       45mm
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Selectable sensitivity for optical  and ionisation smoke detectors
Conforms to appropriate parts of BS5445 and EN54